DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
D & S GENERAL STORES LIMITED

D & S LOCHRIE GOLF LIMITED

D. & S.L. PENNY (SERVICES) LIMITED
D & S PHARMA LTD

D&S PROPERTY SERVICES (UK) LTD

D & S SKIP HIRE LIMITED

& W. BARLING LIMITED

& W. BARLING LIMITED

& W. BARLING LIMITED

DANE BANK HOUSING MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

DANEBURY LIMITED

DANE GROUNDCARE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
THE DANEHILL EDUCATIONAL CHILDCARE
CENTRE LIMITED

DANEMAD3 UK LTD

DANEMAD3 UK LTD

DANEMILE LIMITED

DANEMOSS LIMITED

DANENBERG OBERLIN-IN-LONDON PROGRAM
DANENBERG OBERLIN-IN-LONDON PROGRAM
DANESBRIDGE LIMITED

D & S SWIMMING POOLS LIMITED
D AND S TURNER LIMITED

D & T LIGHTING LIMITED

D & T PROJECTS LIMITED

D & V SIMONS LIMITED

D&V SOLUTIONS LTD

D.

D.

D.

DANESCOURT (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
DANESCOURT (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
DANESCOURT (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED

(

(

(
DANESCOURT (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
DANESFIELD FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
DANESHYAR (PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS)
LIMITED
DANESMAN LIMITED
DANES (UK) LIMITED
DANES (UK) LIMITED
DANE VALLEY ARMS LIMITED
DANEX LIMITED
DANFORTH LIMITED
DANGEROUS GOODS TRAINING LIMITED
DANGEROUS TECHNIQUES LIMITED
DAN GREENWAY LTD
DANHAUS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DANHAUS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DANIELS GROUP LIMITED
DANIELA HYGIENIST LIMITED
DANIEL ALEXANDER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
DANIEL-ALEXANDER (INTERIORS) LTD.
DANIEL-ALEXANDER (INTERIORS) LTD.
DANIEL-ALEXANDER (INTERIORS) LTD.
DANIELA PEREIRA LTD
DANIELA PEREIRA LTD

04480142
04174137
02415635
06952778
06946830
06784594
05459051
06439534
05957416
06668216
05813365
06953422
01008715
01008715
01008715
03014523

06512803
03822138
05508910

07324483
07324483
04253448
04253542
02079255
02079255
03362439
01052041
01052041
01052041
01052041
07036805

04759770

04495833
05505484
05505484
06965489
02139070
05266938
03382523
06169271
05873013
07326006
07326006
01480026
06747062
04013590

06221935
06221935
06221935
07321261
07321261

22/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
23/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010

23/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010

23/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
22/07/2010

27/07/2010

27/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010

26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010

D&S CABLE BRAIDING LTD

D & S CONTRACTORS (LONDON) LIMITED
D & S CONTRACTORS (LONDON) LIMITED
D & S ELECTRONICS (CAMBERLEY)
LIMITED

D & S ELECTRONICS (CAMBERLEY)
LIMITED

D & S ELECTRONICS (CAMBERLEY)
LIMITED

D & S ENGINEERS LTD

D & S ENTERPRISES (TENTERDEN)
LIMITED

D. AND S. FREEMAN LIMITED

D & S GENERAL STORES LIMITED

D & S GENERAL STORES LIMITED
DANIEL COATES ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

DANIEL COURT (PARTINGTON)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DANIEL DARE LIMITED

DANIEL DARE LIMITED

DANIEL DICKER FARRIER LTD.

DANIEL EDWARDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DANIEL EDWARDS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DANIEL GREENBERG LIMITED

DANIEL GREENBERG LIMITED

DANIEL GREENBERG LIMITED

DANIEL LAURENCE LIMITED

DANIELLE FENTON LTD

DANIELLE FENTON LTD

DANIELLE RIPPIN CONSULTING LIMITED
DANIELLE RIPPIN CONSULTING LIMITED
DANIEL MOFFATT DECORATORS LIMITED
DANIEL MOFFATT DECORATORS LIMITED
DANIELS ACTUARIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
DANIEL SAGE LIMITED

DANIEL SAGE LIMITED

DANIELS CONTRACTORS LIMITED
DANIEL'S REFRIGERATED TRANSPORT
LIMITED

DANIELS SILVERMAN LIMITED

DANIEL STATHAM LIMITED

DANIEL WAIN CONSULTING LIMITED
DANILEY ASSOCIATES LTD

DANILEY ASSOCIATES LTD

DANILO MAGNISI LIMITED

DANILO MAGNISI LIMITED

DANINI LIMITED

DANI ORGANIC FOODS LTD

DANIRO TRANSPORT LTD

DANISCAN LTD

DANISCAN LTD

DANISH CONCEPT STORES LIMITED
DANJARO LTD

DANLEC ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LIMITED
DAN-LEE PLYMOUTH LTD

06646481
05813045
05813045
01387886

01387886

01387886

06388162
06113449

01416972
04480142
04480142
07027962

03223117

03078067
03078067
06133214
07323658
07323658
06650332
06650332
06650332
06394786
04815671
04815671
06778659
06778659
04836901
04836901
06913142
07320893
07320893
07066447
03394249

03998129
06882635
06299303
06275959
06275959
07323604
07323604
02977844
05931674
05953939
06960635
06960635
06625352
04772051
04938413
04323156
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26/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010

22/07/2010
21/07/2010

26/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010

23/07/2010

22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
23/07/2010
25/07/2010

22/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
21/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010



